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ACH MANAGEMENT INC 1. During the preceding license | M. Page, Esq. S. Ross, Esq. A. T. Riggott, SA June 9, 2023, June 27, 2023, Virginia ABC Central Office
CITIES BAR & GRILL year (10/01/2021 through 09/31/2022), M. Mshar, Esq. A. C. Spinner, SA at 9:00 a.m. at 9:00 a.m. 7450 Freight Way

8004 W BROAD ST
HENRICO, VA 23294-4218

MAILING ADDRESS:
ACH MANAGEMENT INC
CITIES BAR & GRILL
11309 WOODFORD PL
GLEN ALLEN, VA 23059

License:

753396— WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES

753396- MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT

ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013338005

based on the gross receipts from the
sale of food and nonalcoholic beverages
and the gross receipts from the sale of
mixed  beverages, the licensed
establishment did not meet the
requirements for a mixed beverage
restaurant license, in violation of
Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-206.3 A.1. and
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of Virginia.

2. On 02/10/2023 at
approximately 11:15pm, the licensee
delivered to a consumer an original
bottle of spirits purchased under the
mixed beverage license except as
provided by Section 4.1-206.3. of the
Code of Virginia, in violation of Sections

B. Jackson, Esq.,
Attorney for the

licensee

L. S. Page, SA

Mechanicsville, Virginia 23116
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4.1-202, 4.1-206.3., 4.1-225 1.b. and
4.1-325 A.15. of the Code of Virginia
and 3 VAC 5-50-60.

3. Thelicensee failed to submit to
the Board a complete and accurate
annual review report for the year
ending 09/30/2022, in violation of
Sections 4.1-114, 4.1-202 and 4.1-225
1.b. of the Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-
70-90 D.
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